
  Coral Shores High School 

                               Spring 2024 – Athletics Contacts       1.23.24 update

    

Administrator Name Phone Email 

Athletics Director Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Athletics Trainer Gabe Campa 786-397-4364 gabe.campa@keysschools.com 

Athletics Business Manager Jennifer Martin 305-898-0661 jennifer.martin@keysschools.com 

Athletics Business Manager Andy Dutton 508-851-4600 andrew.dutton@keysschools.com 

 
Coach Name Phone Email 

Baseball – Varsity Head Coach Tony Hammond 305-393-6785 - 

Baseball – JV Coach Matt Mansueto 305-522-2783 - 

Baseball – Assistant Coach Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Baseball – Assistant Coach Andy Putetti 305-393-0569 - 

Baseball – Volunteer Jason Clark 302-883-4498 - 

Baseball – Volunteer Greg Olson 904-303-6464 - 
    

Football – Varsity Head Coach  Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Football – JV Head Coach Tony Arcuri 513-616-9212 anthony.arcuri@keysschools.com 

Football – Assistant Coach Alphonso Bryant 786-286-5229 alphonso.bryant@keysschools.com 

Football – Assistant Coach Herbert James 786-325-7428 herbert.james@keysschools.com 

Football – Assistant Coach AJ Engelmeyer 719-393-3907 aengelme@yahoo.com 

Football – Volunteer Greg Olsen 305-916-5564 olsengc@bellsouth.net 

Football – Volunteer Andy Engelmeyer 305-481-0543 aengelme@yahoo.com 

Football – Volunteer Jack Niedbalski 305-664-7328 niedkeys@bellsouth.net 
    

Lacrosse – Boys - Head Coach Chris Carrow 305-393-4267 chrisc2904@yahoo.com 

Lacrosse – Boys - Assistant Coach Andrew Hochheimer 410-713-0980 andrew.hochhimer@keysschools.com 

Lacrosse – Boys - Volunteer Jonathan Lindback - - 

Lacrosse – Boys - Volunteer Mathew Hall - - 

Lacrosse – Girls - Head Coach Alexandra Pike 407-432-3150 coach.alexpike@gmail.com 

Lacrosse – Girls - Assistant Coach Darryn Bahn 305-393-6105 bahn.darryn@gamil.com 
    

Softball – Head Coach Lesa Bonee 954-299-9550 bonee1425@gmail.com 

Softball – Assistant Coach Gabriela Sanchez - - 

Softball – Volunteer Kevin Williams 305-962-7459 kevw00@yahoo.com 
    

Tennis – Boys - Head Coach Andy Dutton 508-851-4600 andrew.dutton@keysschools.com 

Tennis – Girls - Head Coach Danielle Thomas 609-332-1276 danielle.thomas@keysschools.com 
    

Track & Field – Head Coach Herbert James 786-325-7428 herbert.james@keysschools.com 

Track & Field – Assistant Coach Gabe Suarez 305-393-7850 gabriel.suarez@keysschools.com 

Track & Field – Assistant Coach Alphonso Bryant 786-286-5229 pastorabryant@yahoo.com 

Track & Field – Assistant Coach Brandon James 786-339-5727 brandon.james@keysschools.com 

Track & Field – Assistant Coach Gilis Carbin - - 

Track & Field – Volunteer Greg Moffit - gmoffitt@rkharbor.com 
    

Weightlifting – Boys - Head Coach Erin Hamilton 614-307-4492 erinhamilton1128@gmail.com 

Weightlifting – Boys - Ast Coach Anna Floyd - - 
 

 
 

 


